Village, Virudhunagar 

Taluk, Virudhunagar 

District

Virudhunagar Tamilnadu 6E+05 1750 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. 25 in Virudhunagar 

Block C  Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 1750 Sq.ft. (One Thousand Seven 

Hundred Fifty Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.53/2, 53/3, 55/1situated at Inam Kasi 

Reddiyapatti Village, Virudhunagar Taluk, Virudhunagar District, within the limits of Maruluthu  

Panchayat Union.  Within the Registration Zone of Ramanathapuram, Virudhunagar District

[...]

Village, Virudhunagar 

Taluk, Virudhunagar 

District

Virudhunagar Tamilnadu 6E+05 2361 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. 50D in Virudhunagar 

Block C  Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 2361 Sq.ft. (Two Thousand Three 

Hundred Sixty-One Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.55/2situated at Inam Kasi 

Reddiyapatti Village, Virudhunagar Taluk, Virudhunagar District, within the limits of Maruluthu  

Panchayat Union.  Within the Registration Zone of Ramanathapuram, Virudhunagar District

[...]

Village, Virudhunagar 

Taluk, Virudhunagar 

District

Virudhunagar Tamilnadu 6E+05 1750 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. 60 in Virudhunagar 

Block C  Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 1750 Sq.ft. (One Thousand Seven 

Hundred Fifty Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.55/2, 56/2situated at Inam Kasi 

Reddiyapatti Village, Virudhunagar Taluk, Virudhunagar District, within the limits of Maruluthu  

Panchayat Union.  Within the Registration Zone of Ramanathapuram, Virudhunagar District

[...]

Village, Virudhunagar 

Taluk, Virudhunagar 

District

Virudhunagar Tamilnadu 6E+05 1893 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. 200 in Virudhunagar 

Block C  Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 1877 Sq.ft. (One Thousand Eight 

Hundred Seventy-Seven Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.52/3situated at Inam Kasi 

Reddiyapatti Village, Virudhunagar Taluk, Virudhunagar District, within the limits of Maruluthu  

Panchayat Union.  Within the Registration Zone of Ramanathapuram, Virudhunagar District

[...]

Village, Virudhunagar 

Taluk, Virudhunagar 

District

Virudhunagar Tamilnadu 6E+05 3071 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. 250D in Virudhunagar 

Block C  Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 3071 Sq.ft. (Three Thousand Seventy-

One Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.56/1, 57/1situated at Inam Kasi Reddiyapatti 

Village, Virudhunagar Taluk, Virudhunagar District, within the limits of Maruluthu  Panchayat 

Union.  Within the Registration Zone of Ramanathapuram, Virudhunagar District Registrar

[...]

Village, Virudhunagar 

Taluk, Virudhunagar 

District

Virudhunagar Tamilnadu 6E+05 1772 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. 348C in Virudhunagar 

Block C  Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 1772 Sq.ft. (One Thousand Seven 

Hundred Seventy-Two Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.57/1situated at Inam Kasi 

Reddiyapatti Village, Virudhunagar Taluk, Virudhunagar District, within the limits of Maruluthu  

Panchayat Union.  Within the Registration Zone of Ramanathapuram, Virudhunagar District

[...]

Village, Virudhunagar 

Taluk, Virudhunagar 

District

Virudhunagar Tamilnadu 6E+05 2406 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. 637A in Virudhunagar 

Block C  Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 2409 Sq.ft. (Two Thousand Four 

Hundred Nine Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.58situated at Inam Kasi Reddiyapatti 

Village, Virudhunagar Taluk, Virudhunagar District, within the limits of Maruluthu  Panchayat 

Union.  Within the Registration Zone of Ramanathapuram, Virudhunagar District Registrar